I.new yarn hooking mechanism:

high—precision system solve the trouble of
old machine,such as skipping,loud-noise,
unstable etc.

2.exterior design:

multi-function cover is beautifu and can
protect the machine

| through direct transmission system,
improve the function

Pji 4 55 WEFIRAH The CVT Servo Motor System

EEE&NEMTREN, EETHESEENRENI, ERESNTDH360%-500
%.ﬁﬁﬁiﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁ@mﬁlﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁ, SEITRIVERIRE, 0-1200% L{F&EN

The cvt servo motor with machine can control the speed freely and
save power, the worker can adjust according their needs

]- The traditional dial linking machine is multi-link
system, easyto beloosen, cause the cloth
uneven.Our specialty can solve the above

trouble

2 e The running speed of the traditional machine
is about 460_470RPM the actural determined
speed of oursis 800-1200RPM.

.....
o
--------

3- Several humanized patent increase efficency.

4 o Adoptimported special tooth—-form belf from
GERMANY to transmif

Number of Gauges:
2G.3G.4G.5G.6G.7G.8G.10G.12G.14G.16G.18G.20G.22G.24G

Specification

Diameter of Dial 14"

Number of Gauges 2~24 Gauges
Power Required 178 HP
Pulley Revolution 300—1000 R.P.M
Weight 30kg
Packing Measurement 600mMmMX570mmX255mm

Oscar

knitting machines

SWEATER LINKING MACHINE

MEMETECH.IO




Oscar

knitting machines

A.M6*8mm Philips screw

B.Mb5*12mm Philips screw

C.M4*10mm Philips screw
M4*10mm +Z2F O g 22
D.M3*5mm Philips screw
M3*5mm +FHF A £

Poprts 27

° 6.5 H!w &

/
43 1414 1-15a 1-15b 1-16 1-18 2-04 205 206 2-07(R) 2-07(L)

a
& |
i
2-15 | i

;N O o, Lo P o hd]

/ 2 / / T - L / ; E‘? ! == 409 .

2-08 2,09 2.10 2-11 212 2-13 2-14

2-18(R) 2-182-19 301 3.02 302 3-033-04 305 3.068 3.07 3.08

4-14
,/
q 3-?? . O »
(= . :
/ / = O ‘V /ﬂ /
3-11 3-12 3-13  3-15 3-16 o 3-22 3-23 325 3-26 414 4-13  4-16 5-01
Sg?-b 5-18
- >z & c§ ¢
‘5“’] ‘ \ ' \ \ o® : /l f
/ /
5-02 5-02a 5-03 -04 5- 05 5—-06 5- 07 -08 5- 17 5-21 5-23 5.23 5-24 5-24 5-26

. |

56# 62#
/
109# -
'R P
/ /
107# 108#

/ / /
BO1 BO5 806 BO8 BO9 B11 B13 B14

|. M6”25 external hexagonal screw M.R2 bearing Q.5mm washer
M6*25mmsp 75 iR £ R2%H 7& 5B 4 7]
J. 1/4-28 nut N.R3 bearing R.6mm washer

1/4-2843 £ R 3% 6JE £ 5]
G.M5*20 internal hexagonal screw K.M6*5mm nut O.R4 bearing S.M5 spring penetron

M5*20mmp 75 F IR & M6*5mmig & R44h & M558 55 1t F
H.M10*30mm external hexagonal screw L.One way bearing P.R8 bearing T.M6 spring penetron

M10*30mmap7s R iE £ EA [o] 5 A& R84 & M 638 & 9T F

E.M5%12 Internal hexagonal screw
M5*12mmKA < iR £

F.M5%12 external hexagonal screw
M5*12mméb s FRIE £

M6*8mm +FHF D2 (/NP 2)
M5*12mm +FFOE 2

90#

/
B15

M10 spring penetron
M1038 & 91 F
Washer (0 X12mm, 5.2mm, Th2mm)
#2F (MEO12mm, ©5.2mm, BE2mm )
® X11mm external circlip

O 11mmébF 5

U.®X7mm strrl ball

®7mm Bk
V. ©X31mm internal circlip

O31mm HEE

1-01.Machine table

1-03.Rack
1-04.Main axis
1-05.Short axis
1-06.Eccentric shaft P
1-07.Driving wheel (A)
1-08.Driving wheel (B)
1-10.Belt pulley scrwe
1-12.Eccentric shaft screw
1-13.Bearing bracket(A)
1-14.Bearing bracket(B)
1-15.Bevel gear(A,B)
1-16.M10*30mm hexagonal screw
M10*30mm
1-17.M6*16mm hexagonal screw
M6*16mm
1-18.Sliding sleeve
1-19.Eccentric sleeve
1-20.Blocking spring
1-21.Large distance piece
2-01.Needle arm
2-02.Needie swing lever
2-03.Eccentric wheel
2-04.Lever fixed screw
2—-05.Lever screw
2-06.Bearing shaft

2-07.Universal bearing { L R threads )

2-08.Universal screw
2-09.Connecting link screw
2-10.Washer

2-11.Shifter block

2-12.Needle seat
2-13.Eccentric screw
2-14.Needle holding plate screw

2-15.Distance piece
2-18.Right/left threaded nut ( M6 )
2-19.Needle swing spring
2-20.Bearing shaft

3-01.Thread picker

3-02.Thread picker

3-03.Bearing screw

3-04.Beating plate screw
3-05.Beating plate

3-06.Sliding seat fixed sleeve

3-07.Swing piece
3-08.Beating plate fixed seat

3-09.Beating plate press spring

3-10.FixIng shatft
3-11.Extension spring
3-12.Slisding seat with oil
3-13.Crown bar
3-13a.Fixed screw
3-14.Positioner
3-15.M5*23.5mm Philips screw
M5*23.5mm
3-16.Sliding sleeve spring
3-17.Fixed lock
3-17b.Screw
3-18.Adjustment screw
3-19.Thread picker lever
3-20.Leftcam
3-21.Right cam
3-22.Triangle
3-23.Adjustment nut
3—-24.Bearing shaft
3-25.M10*8mm nut M10*8mm
3-26.Bearing
4-13.Thread picker spring
4-14.M5%6.5mm Philips screw
M5*6.5mm Philips screw
4-16.Thread bracket

5-01. Big cover sheet XiEFH
5-02. Small cober sheet /N Fr
5-02a. Wire connector &£ 25
5-02b. Connector spring E & B S
5-03. Big block sheet X4 K
5-04. Medium block sheet ¥ 71
5-05. Small work covering sheet seat
IMNER /B
5-06. Block sheet seat #4 F &
5-07. Needle fixing seat & §t &
5-08. Needle fixing shaft sheet (A,B)
ESTHA(A), BEtHA (B)
5-15. Pedal switch B B FF 5%
5-16. Belt fork B X
5-17. Clutch B & 2%
5-21.M5*15.5mm Philips screw
M5*15.5mm+FF O &
5-23.M5 nut M58 £
5-24.M6*12 hexagonal screw
M6*125p S IR &
5-26.Double aperture shate 7L 4
5-27.Axle holder 53 &
4#.Central teeth B> {5
6#.Patented M5 screw
7 & (M52 )
7#.Block teeth 415
8#.Ome teeth Bi i 7F
10#.0me gear ( Internal and external )
BREtigEe (A, )
34#.Spring buckle %
55#.M5 hexagonal screw
M6 7 ff i 2
62#.Pedal fi) %
63#.Hang bar X &
65#.Thread pedestal £k FE
77#.Spring block 3% & 14
99#.Needle pressue plate screw
EstRig«
102#.Needle pressure plate E&t F
104#.Middle disk F#&
106#.Bottomring [E#&
107#.Upper thread ear F £ E
108#.Lower thread
109#.Thread bar Z&#F
110#.Pedal bar B B #F
115#.Needle cover P55
116#.Needle disc $t#&
117#.Small Needle /s §t
118#.Big Needler Xkt
B01.Big cover X5
B03-01.Small lid screw /N
B05.Chassiis K#&
B06.Machine table cover £§%
BO7.Middle disc cover F&E& = H
BOB.Hand wheel F£#
B09.Poking wheel # 7&K
B10.Roller FE%
B11.Upper belf cover i L &
B12.Lower belf cover Ei7 &
B13.Belf hand wheel i F#
B14.Rubber sheet B K
B15.Small protection lid /hMpE
B16.Electronic control of sewing disc




